SECTION A-A
SCALE 1/4
GDR
SEE CHART
Earth Contact Products
HELICAL PILES
TAE-450
SD-TAE-450

THICK HELICES
* * NOTES * * HELICAL PILES
DESCRIPTION IMPERIAL METRIC
SHAFT SIZE, OD 4.5 IN 114.3 mm
WALL THICKNESS 0.337 IN 8.5598 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA (I)* 9.6104 IN 4.00x10  mm
SHAFT AREA (A)* 4.4074 IN 2843.478 mm
SECTION MODULUS (SX-X)* 4.8053 IN 78744.76 mm
TORQUE 22,000 FT.LBS 29,828 Nm
ULTIMATE CAPACITY 160,000 LBS. 72,574.8 kg
MAX TORQUE VERIFIABLE LOAD 154,000 LBS. 69,853.2 kg
'L'
'C'
'D'
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'L' 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D'
TAE-450-36 36" EXTENSION 36
TAE-450-42 42" EXTENSION 42
TAE-450-42-14 42" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 42 14 11
TAE-450-60 60" EXTENSION 60
TAE-450-84 84" EXTENSION 84
TAE-450-84-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 84 14 11
TAE-450-84-14-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14"/14" HELICAL 84 14 14 17 59
TAE-450-120 120" EXTENSION 120
'A'
'B'
EXTENSION
4-